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ANY) DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 & 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Correspondence School
session (see page 26)
9.46 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady
11.20 Waltzes and Women:
Merely medley
412.0 Lunch hour (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Famous orchestras
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Harmony and humour
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
6. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15 LON-DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Loeal news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Band programme with popularinterludes
Massed Cavalry Bands of theAldershot and Eastern Com-
mands,"The Beacon" (Young)Massed Military Bands,"If I Were King" Overture
(Adam)7.41 The Revellers,"Blue Again’, "Lady Play YourMandolin (Levant)7.47 H.M. Grenadier Guards
Band,
"Sylvia Ballet" (Delibes arr.
mepoey)7. From the Studio:
Gaynor Paape (soprano),"Waltz Song’, "CharmingChloe" (German)8. 2 Grand Massed Brass Bands
"Minstrel Memories" (arr.Rimmer)
8.11 Will Kings (vocal comic),"Bertram Addresses the Ten-ants" (Rutherford), "Bertramat the Rotary Dinner" (Merry)8.19 H.M. Coldstream Guards
Band,"Suite Francaise" (Foulds)8.31 From the Studio, Gaynor
Paape (soprano),"The Winds in the South"(Scott), "A Memory" (Gor-ding Thomas)8.37 Massed Brass Bands,"A Sailor’s Life," DescriptiveNautical Fantasia (Cope)$.43 Nelson Eddy (baritone)8.52 Foden’s Motor Works
Band
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Mantovani’s Orchestra,
"Convoy" (Binge)8.28 "The

_ Recollections ofGeoffrey Hamlyn" "

9.64 Charlie Kunz (piano)10. 0 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Over-
seas
10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Every Walk of Life"
7.86 Recording8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Paul Godwin (violin), with
piano, Sonata in G Major (Grieg)

8.18 Kirsten Flagstad (so-
prano)
8.21 Kathleen Long

(piano),Sonata in A Minor (KV.310)
(Mozart)
. 8.387 Oscar Natzke (bass)8.41 Yella Pessl (piano) andVon Freiberg (horn), Sonata in
F, Op. 17 (Beethoven)
8.57 Edouard Commette
(organ), Fugue in E Minor
(Book No. 3) (Bach)
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Silvermen Piano Quartet Quar-tet in D Major, Op. 23 (Dvorak)
9.32 Cortot (piano) and
Casals (’cello), Seven Varia-tions on air from "The MagicFlute"
9.42 uintet Instrumental de
Paris, Suite for Flute, Violin,Viola, Violoncello and Harp(D’Indy)
10. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down

"W272 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.45 Correspondence School
session (See page 26)11.0 For My Lady: FamousPianists: Una Bourne (Aus-tralia)
11haarWaltzes and women: Merelyme
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)
5. O Children’s session
5.15 Tea dance by English or-chestras
6. 0 "Michael Strogoff"yt LONDON NEWS and Warview
6.45. Hill-Billy Round--up7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Care of Linen Flax
Crop," by A. Stuart7.45 Listener’s Own
8.57 Station notices .

9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.o Play: "‘Gasses and Guesses,"’W. Graeme Holder10.0 Close down

Tuesday. February 2
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including GardeningTalk by Miss Cocks-Johnstone
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5. 0 Molly and her Rascals
5.30 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hits of the Hour
7.15 History And All That
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8.0 Headline News8.5 Flying for Freedom
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
Morning refiections
Uncle JimmyMusic in sentimental mood
Cavalcade of Drama
Big Sister
Musical programme=cooooo o8Sa0k

10.
10.
10.
; ld
11.25 Talk by Anne Stewart11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home _ Service session(Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News followed
by the Health and Beauty ses-sion
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
en
London News
First Light Fraser
History and All That
Ships and the Sea 7
Pronunciation JackpotsHeadline News
Flying for Freedom
Adventures of Admiral
Doctor Mac
Highways of melodyScottish session (‘Andra’) |London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
. Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimm
10.16 The Green Rous
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.356 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session
(Joan) .
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3.0 Variety
3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session, com-
mencing with Beyond the Rain=bow
5.15 Evensong
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
4=a London News
Hymns at EventideHistory And All That
Ships and the Sea
Lady of Millions
Headline News
Flying for Freedom
Those Happy GilmansDoctor Mac
Highways of MelodySweethearts in Song
Dancing timeWar Commentary
London News
Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. Aunt Daisy
Morning refiections
Uncle Jimmy15 Love for a Day30 Cavaicade of Drama
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Big Sister0 A Talk by Anne Stewart
35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
. O Lunch hour tunes15 &1.15 p.m. London News
O Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home

_
Service session

Goyee)4.30 eadline News, followed
ed
the Health and Beauty ses=sion

5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of JimmieAllen
6.15 London News
6.30 With the bandsmen
7.15 History and All That7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 The Story Behind tke
Song
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 a for Freedom8.45 Klondike
9. Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody11. 0 London News11.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift12. 0 Close down

ZEA ae a
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright musicLondon News
Green MeadowsFirst Light FraserUncle JimmyHeadline News

_ Flying for Freedom
Young Farmers’ session
Do You Believe in Ghosts?
Doctor Mac
aware of MelodyTalk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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